" MONDAY, APRIL 15, 1996 CONTINUED

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick,

actions:

€C Health: O0Org. Change:

to approve the following persaonnel

from 6110-5010 to 6120-5010, effective 3-1-96:

Richard Myscofski. 3% Probationary

$1,186.3 M. Kathryn Cooper #1

,931.

Increase, effective 4-1-946: Michelle Pate

PRromotion, effective 4—1-96: Rhonda Kay

Jeffries $2,664. Reduction in Force, effective 4-30-96: Gary L. Hobaugh.

tClerk's Misc. File No. 159714)

Building Operations: Probationary Appointment, effective 4-8-%96: Jorge

Gonzalez %$1,135. (Clerk's Misc.

File No.

Election Board: On Call Appointment,

Douglas $9.00/hr. End employment,

Hourly to Regular/Temporary,

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 139716)

159713)
effective 4-03-96: William H.
effective 4-8-96: VaShelle Moody. From

effective 4-8-%96: Sandra Rothhammer %1,230.

Juvenile Bureau: Return from Workers Comp leave, effective 4-1-96:

i

LaDonna Chase.  Probationary Appointment, effective 4-1-96: . Rebecca Cunningham

$1,214. Resignation, effective 4-4-96:

No. 159717)

1

Parks: Temporary Appointment,

(rehire); Eddy Duane Sellers $4.70/hr.;

effective 4-16—-96: Nick Miller $5.00/hr.;

LaShunna Grayson. (Clerk's Misc. File

effective 4-9-96: Amber Bowling $4.70/hr.
Anthony D. Lauricella $5.00/hr.;

Victoria Nolan $5.00/hr.; Shannon

McClary $4.85/hr.; Teresa A. Elias $4.85/hr.; M. Todd Kilpatrick $5.00/hr. Part

Time Appointment, effective 4-16-96;
effective 4-9-96: Kyle Bersche.

effective 4-1-96: Reuben Boxley %2,376.;

Gregory Bunch $7.350/hr. Discharge,

Reclassify from grade SO0 to grade 60,

Donald Robison $1,757.; Pat

Standingbear $2,245.; from grade 60 to grade 70 with change of payroll account:

Dominic Donajkowski $1,932. account 1010-5010; from grade B0 to grade ?20: Mike

Delaloye %3,378.. Salary Adjustment, effective 4-1-96: Richard Hadden $1,548.;

Jeffrey Morales .$1,609.; Margaret Moore %$1,435,.; Lindsey Sehorn $2,871.; with

grade change: . Daniel Hesterlee %$2,332.; with grade change '‘and payroll acct.

change: Kevin Kramer $2,610. account 1010-5010. (Clerk's Misc. File No.

159718)

§

Social Services: Reclassified to Regular w/salary increase, effective

4-1-96: Angela D. Patton %1,262.; Cory J. Simas %$1,262. (Clerk's Misc. File

Ho. 159719)

Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris,

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick,

Orders and Warrants:

1. P.0O. 611388, Warrant
2. P.O. 614134, Warrant
amount of $30.00
3. P.O. 613088, Warrant
$255.08

4. P.0O. 613089, Warrant
$255.08

5. P.0. 613090, Warrant
$255.08

6. P.0O. 613099, Warrant
$203.8646

7. P.0. 613100, Warrant
%$203.86

110452
113316

111919

111920

111921

111930

111931

yes;

)
issued

issued
issued

!

issued
issued
issued

issued

Dick, yes. Motion carried.

to disallow/cancel the following Purchase

to NACRC in amount of $15.00
to Assn. of Co. Commissioners in

to Wade Anderson in amount of

to Wade Anderson in amount of

\ [

to Wade Anderson in amount of

to LLadonna Chase in amount of

to Ladonna Chase in amount of




